
S/NO TSC/NO TEACHER'S NAME DATE PASSED TO TREASURY

1 134347 JANE WERIMBA NJIRU 08-Sep-20

2 135739 JONATHAN NAMBUKI MANDUU 08-Sep-20

3 136167 STEPHEN MWAURA 08-Sep-20

4 144163 ALFRED OGARO MOSETI 08-Sep-20

5 144372 PHILIP MAUTI OBARA 08-Sep-20

6 145809 ELPHAS KIPSEREM BUNDOTICH 08-Sep-20

7 146669 ALICE AKINYI OGUTU 08-Sep-20

8 148127 ALFRED MUEMA KILUNGYA 08-Sep-20

9 149333 CLEMENT KIARIE 08-Sep-20

10 149575 JANET CHEMUTAI RONO 08-Sep-20

11 149883 RODAH MUNINI MUHIA 08-Sep-20

12 150909 SICKLA KITI MWACHIRU 08-Sep-20

13 151875 SERAH MUTHONI NDUTO 08-Sep-20

14 152071 DORICA MACELLA TUREYA 08-Sep-20

15 152847 NYABERO GEORGE ISAAC 08-Sep-20

16 154144 PAUL KINYANJUI WAWERU 08-Sep-20

17 157085 MARY CHESAINI 08-Sep-20

18 157260 LEVINAH WAMBUGHA KILAMBO 08-Sep-20

19 161443 SAMSON ONYANGO ONDIWO 08-Sep-20

20 161680 LUCY WANGECHI MUGERA 08-Sep-20

21 163588 MARTHA WANJIRU KINYANJU 08-Sep-20

22 164142 ZELDA CHEMUTAI KIPKWAMBA 08-Sep-20

CASES FORWARDED TO TREASURY ON 8TH  AND 11TH SEPTEMBER 2020

TEACHERS SERVICE COMMISSION



23 165205 JOSEPH ODIRA NYAPETE 08-Sep-20

24 165730 ANDERSON KENGA MWAGONA 08-Sep-20

25 165797 PAUL O.OMWENGA 08-Sep-20

26 166023 AWITI MARCELLA OTHOWE 08-Sep-20

27 166049 MBOYA O. MAURICE ORANGA 08-Sep-20

28 168998 ELLY RAMOGY OWUONDA 08-Sep-20

29 171700 ANDREW KIPRONO KOECH 08-Sep-20

30 173633 BENJAMIN MUTARI MUTUA 08-Sep-20

31 173698 WILLIAM MUSYOKA KILUNGWA 08-Sep-20

32 174167 GODFREY MATUMBI MUKIRA 08-Sep-20

33 174316 SALIMU HASSAN BARIDI 08-Sep-20

34 175604 JAMEN MUSA SAMBAH 08-Sep-20

35 176468 ELIJAH SEUREY CHELGOS 08-Sep-20

36 176510 GIBSON KEBUNGO OKINDO 08-Sep-20

37 178667 ALEX MWANGI WAITHUKI 08-Sep-20

38 179831 BELDINAH OMBUKI 08-Sep-20

39 184669 AROGO MATUNDURA PIGSI 08-Sep-20

40 186695 HELLEN WANJALA MUBWEKA 08-Sep-20

41 186919 DUNCAN MWANZA MUNYOKI 08-Sep-20

42 187157 DIONISIO MUGO KAMAU 08-Sep-20

43 187188 JESCA KAZIRIKA VULIMU 08-Sep-20

44 187449 ELIZABETH CHENANGAT LOKOMOL 08-Sep-20

45 188757 NELSON NJOGU WAMAI 08-Sep-20

46 190025 DAVID OGEGA OMBATI 08-Sep-20

47 193123 NICHOLAS ASKARI LOKOONA 08-Sep-20

48 193249 AUGUSTINE OYUGI NYAMUTHE 08-Sep-20

49 194497 BENJAMIN KIBUI NGAHU 08-Sep-20

50 195785 DAVID KABIRU KIGARDE 08-Sep-20

51 196109 THOMAS WEKESA MUNJI 08-Sep-20

52 203465 JOSEPH KIPKETER KOECH 08-Sep-20

53 205599 PAUL MBURU NGETHE 08-Sep-20

54 208927 GEOFFREY MWALINGO TUNJE 08-Sep-20

55 216867 ADAN AMIYO 08-Sep-20



56 225729 LAWRENCE GITARI KABURIA 08-Sep-20

57 226367 MARY CAREN OBONYO 08-Sep-20

58 226437 JOHN OTIENO ABUTO 08-Sep-20

59 233683 DAUDI YUSSUF HERI 08-Sep-20

60 234470 JAMES MUNYAO 08-Sep-20

61 236100 JUSTUS KUCHIKHI WAKWABUBI 08-Sep-20

62 236379 STEPHEN KIVUVA KITHUKA 08-Sep-20

63 236485 ROSE ACHIENG DIENYA 08-Sep-20

64 236757 JOHN CHERUIYOT KETER 08-Sep-20

65 244807 JOSEPHINE KIGHENDA SOWA 08-Sep-20

66 248648 MARGARET OMANJE OLUOCH 08-Sep-20

67 250836 JANE KADENYI OWEYA 08-Sep-20

68 255489 SIMON WEKESA SIMIYU 08-Sep-20

69 256267 JOSEPH KHAEMBA WAPAKALA 08-Sep-20

70 257181 ANGELINA MUMBUA KAUMBA 08-Sep-20

71 261328 JACKSON KIPNGETICH KIRUI 08-Sep-20

72 266137 BENJAMIN KIPKIRUI BETT 08-Sep-20

73 266357 JOHN NDUNGU MUHORO 08-Sep-20

74 287848 ANGELINA WAFULA NASIRUMBI 08-Sep-20

75 289049 PHILIP MWASYA MAKAU 08-Sep-20

76 299818 USULA NELTY MUTAKHA 08-Sep-20

77 318679 CHARLES MABEYA OMWENGA 08-Sep-20

78 319763 KAVINDA NYAGA CHRISTTTIAN 08-Sep-20

79 319868 NJERU NJOKA 08-Sep-20

80 168048 ANN NASHIPAI KERIAKO 11-Sep-20

81 193249 AUGUSTINE OYUGI NYAMUTHE 08-Sep-20

82 236757 JOHN CHERUIYOT KETER 08-Sep-20

83 181227 WILLIAM CHEROP KIPKORIR 11-Sep-20

84 166049 MBOYA O. MAURICE ORANGA 08-Sep-20

85 161443 SAMSON ONYANGO ONDIWO 08-Sep-20

86 195537 ELIUD MAGANA LUCHIVYA 11-Sep-20

87 132929 EVANS KATINDI MATUNYO 11-Sep-20

88 163588 MARTHA WANJIRU KINYANJU 08-Sep-20

89 156647 ANDREW KIPKIRUI ROTICH 11-Sep-20



90 226437 JOHN OTIENO ABUTO 08-Sep-20

91 180129 STEPHEN NATEMBEYA CHIBUSIRI 11-Sep-20

92 266137 BENJAMIN KIPKIRUI BETT 08-Sep-20

93 173633 BENJAMIN MUTARI MUTUA 08-Sep-20

94 285723 CHARLES KIPLANGAT TANUI 11-Sep-20

95 163890 SIMEON BOSIRE NYANANGA 11-Sep-20

96 149575 JANET CHEMUTAI RONO 08-Sep-20

97 226310 ESTHER CHEPNGETICH BII 11-Sep-20

98 176510 GIBSON KEBUNGO OKINDO 08-Sep-20

99 299388 TERESIA NYAMBURA KAIYA 11-Sep-20

100 250836 JANE KADENYI OWEYA 08-Sep-20

101 183215 ANGELINA MUGURE MURIIRA 11-Sep-20

102 225729 LAWRENCE GITARI KABURIA 08-Sep-20

103 299818 USULA NELTY MUTAKHA 08-Sep-20

104 171759 JOEL KIPKEMOI YEGON 11-Sep-20

105 227059 ERNEST ENDAHELI CHOGO 11-Sep-20

106 188757 NELSON NJOGU WAMAI 08-Sep-20

107 151875 SERAH MUTHONI NDUTO 08-Sep-20

108 236364 JOSEPH MAINA MATHU 11-Sep-20

109 255489 SIMON WEKESA SIMIYU 08-Sep-20

110 287676 JOYCE MUCHERU NTHIGA 11-Sep-20

111 236379 STEPHEN KIVUVA KITHUKA 08-Sep-20

112 223019 JONATHAN KIMOSBEI LAGAT 11-Sep-20

113 249317 DAVID SANG RERE 11-Sep-20

114 196109 THOMAS WEKESA MUNJI 08-Sep-20

115 197030 MARY MORAA OMWANGE 11-Sep-20

116 319868 NJERU NJOKA 08-Sep-20

117 165797 PAUL O.OMWENGA 08-Sep-20

118 145850 CALLYSTUS CHANGAWA CHARO 11-Sep-20

119 190025 DAVID OGEGA OMBATI 08-Sep-20

120 376245 VIOLET JAHENDA VIGENDELWA 11-Sep-20

121 186695 HELLEN WANJALA MUBWEKA 08-Sep-20

122 434612 RAPHAEL WAWERU KAMAU 11-Sep-20

123 269325 DAVID NJAGI JOSEPH 11-Sep-20



124 318679 CHARLES MABEYA OMWENGA 08-Sep-20

125 205599 PAUL MBURU NGETHE 08-Sep-20

126 189258 HELLEN KWAMBOKA MORAGWA 11-Sep-20

127 225110 LILIAN WANGECHI NDIRANGU 11-Sep-20

128 244807 JOSEPHINE KIGHENDA SOWA 08-Sep-20

129 319763 KAVINDA NYAGA CHRISTTTIAN 08-Sep-20

130 384287 GILBERT MAINA KIMANI 11-Sep-20

131 187449 ELIZABETH CHENANGAT LOKOMOL 08-Sep-20

132 659576 EVANS KAMAU NDUATI 11-Sep-20

133 134347 JANE WERIMBA NJIRU 08-Sep-20

134 501892 MARGARET IDZA MBARU 11-Sep-20

135 144372 PHILIP MAUTI OBARA 08-Sep-20

136 142967 STEPHEN AROGO ONYARI 11-Sep-20

137 116619 ISAIAH THURANIRA KARUGO 11-Sep-20

138 144163 ALFRED OGARO MOSETI 08-Sep-20

139 193123 NICHOLAS ASKARI LOKOONA 08-Sep-20

140 192200 NAPHTALY DICKEN ACHOLA 11-Sep-20

141 213127 JOSEPH MACHARIA KAMAU 11-Sep-20

142 176468 ELIJAH SEUREY CHELGOS 08-Sep-20

143 312460 PETER NDUNGU MWAURA 11-Sep-20

144 148127 ALFRED MUEMA KILUNGYA 08-Sep-20

145 196757 JOSEPH NDUACHI KARANJA 11-Sep-20

146 164142 ZELDA CHEMUTAI KIPKWAMBA 08-Sep-20

147 249179 HUMPHREY MURUNGU GITONGA 11-Sep-20

148 157085 MARY CHESAINI 08-Sep-20

149 137137 REGINA MALKIA GITAHI 11-Sep-20

150 165205 JOSEPH ODIRA NYAPETE 08-Sep-20

151 195785 DAVID KABIRU KIGARDE 08-Sep-20

152 391025 PETER BII 11-Sep-20

153 226367 MARY CAREN OBONYO 08-Sep-20

154 420809 WILLIAM ODUOR MUJORO 11-Sep-20

155 186919 DUNCAN MWANZA MUNYOKI 08-Sep-20

156 219550 FELIX MWONGERA 11-Sep-20

157 135739 JONATHAN NAMBUKI MANDUU 08-Sep-20



158 145809 ELPHAS KIPSEREM BUNDOTICH 08-Sep-20

159 194497 BENJAMIN KIBUI NGAHU 08-Sep-20

160 184669 AROGO MATUNDURA PIGSI 08-Sep-20

161 136167 STEPHEN MWAURA 08-Sep-20

162 175604 JAMEN MUSA SAMBAH 08-Sep-20

163 216867 ADAN AMIYO 08-Sep-20

164 248648 MARGARET OMANJE OLUOCH 08-Sep-20

165 187188 JESCA KAZIRIKA VULIMU 08-Sep-20

166 161680 LUCY WANGECHI MUGERA 08-Sep-20

167 187157 DIONISIO MUGO KAMAU 08-Sep-20

168 208927 GEOFFREY MWALINGO TUNJE 08-Sep-20

169 178667 ALEX MWANGI WAITHUKI 08-Sep-20

170 261328 JACKSON KIPNGETICH KIRUI 08-Sep-20

171 152071 DORICA MACELLA TUREYA 08-Sep-20

172 289049 PHILIP MWASYA MAKAU 08-Sep-20

173 236100 JUSTUS KUCHIKHI WAKWABUBI 08-Sep-20

174 203465 JOSEPH KIPKETER KOECH 08-Sep-20

175 166023 AWITI MARCELLA OTHOWE 08-Sep-20

176 152847 NYABERO GEORGE ISAAC 08-Sep-20

177 154144 PAUL KINYANJUI WAWERU 08-Sep-20

178 179831 BELDINAH OMBUKI 08-Sep-20

179 149883 RODAH MUNINI MUHIA 08-Sep-20

180 266357 JOHN NDUNGU MUHORO 08-Sep-20

181 174316 SALIMU HASSAN BARIDI 08-Sep-20

182 157260 LEVINAH WAMBUGHA KILAMBO 08-Sep-20

183 233683 DAUDI YUSSUF HERI 08-Sep-20

184 150909 SICKLA KITI MWACHIRU 08-Sep-20

185 171700 ANDREW KIPRONO KOECH 08-Sep-20

186 168998 ELLY RAMOGY OWUONDA 08-Sep-20

187 165730 ANDERSON KENGA MWAGONA 08-Sep-20

188 146669 ALICE AKINYI OGUTU 08-Sep-20

189 287848 ANGELINA WAFULA NASIRUMBI 08-Sep-20

190 236485 ROSE ACHIENG DIENYA 08-Sep-20

191 173698 WILLIAM MUSYOKA KILUNGWA 08-Sep-20



192 257181 ANGELINA MUMBUA KAUMBA 08-Sep-20

193 174167 GODFREY MATUMBI MUKIRA 08-Sep-20

194 149333 CLEMENT KIARIE 08-Sep-20

195 256267 JOSEPH KHAEMBA WAPAKALA 08-Sep-20

196 234470 JAMES MUNYAO 08-Sep-20




























































































































